PrettylLady Page: 1

TABLE OF CONTENTS

HAIR BRUSH ... 3
FHB 148 CRAZY BRUSH ..., 4
BLACK SMALL SIZE SQUARE HAIR BRUSH ... 4
THIN BEIGE W SHAPE BRUSH .....ooiiiiiiiiiii i 4
PLASTIC BLUE HAIRDRESSING CLIPS .....cooiiiiiiiiiiii e 4
MIXED COLOR SQURE BS BRUSH ...ttt 4
VENT PINK OVAL CURVED BRUSH ... 4
VENT BLACK CURVED +HAIR SQUARE BRUSH .......ccoooiiiis 5
LIGHT BLUE CRAZY SMALL SIZE HAIR BRUSH ........oovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie 5
NANO TECHNOLOGY BLUE ROUND HAIR BRUSH .........coovviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin, 5
LIGHT PURPLE BS SQUARE BRUSH ......oiiiiiiiiiiie 5
LIGHT GREEN OVAL BRUSH ....cooiiiiiiii e 5
LIGHT GREEN W SHAPE SS BRUSH ... 5
LIGHT GREEN CRAZY SS BRUSH ..., 6
VENT PURPLE SQUARE+HAIR BRUSH .......ccoiiiiiii 6
VENT BABY PINK CURVED +HAIR SQUARE BRUSH ........cccoooiiiiis 6
VENT CURVED PINK SQAURE BRUSH ..., 6
LIGHT BLUE SMALL SIZE W SHAPE BRUSH ..., 6
PURPLE OVAL MEDIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH ..., 6
GREEN OVAL MEDIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH ..., 7
LIGHT BLUE BIG SIZE SQUARE BRUSH ..., 7
LIGHT BLUE MEDIUM SIZE OVAL BRUSH .......ccoiiiiiii, 7
PINK OVAL MEDIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH ..., 7
MULTICHROME Y SHAPE BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH .........ccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii, 7
Y HANDLE BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH ..., 7
GREEN LEAF SHAPE HAIR BRUSH ..., 8
NANO TECHNOLOGY PINK ROUND HAIR BRUSH ..., 8
PINK SMALL SIZE SQUARE HAIR BRUSH ..ot 8
PINK CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH ........cccccoiiiiiiiiniiinn, 8
GREEN CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH .........cccccoiiiiiinnen, 8
PURPLE CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH ............cccviviinnnn, 8
BEIGE CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH ........ccvvviiiiiiiiiiiieee 9
DOUBLE SIDED HAIR BRUSH ... 9
BLUE LEAF SHAPE HAIR BRUSH ... 9
PURPLE LEAF SHAPE HAIR BRUSH ... 9
PURPLE FISH SHAPE HAIR BRUSH ..o 9
PINK FISH SHAPE HAIR BRUSH ... 9
BLACK AND PINK SQUARE ...t 9

FULL RED CRAZY SMALL SIZED HAIR BRUSH .......cccccoiiiiiiiiiiii, 9



PrettylLady Page: 2

FUL RED SMALL SIZE HAIR BRUSH ..., 9
FULL RED MEDIUM SIZE SQUARED HAIR BRUSH .......cccccciiiiiiiiiiiiiien, 10
FULL RED OVAL MEIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH ... 10
FULL RED SQUARED BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH ..o, 10
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ... 10
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieiieeeeeeeeeeevee e 10
HAIR BRUSH OVAL MS ..o i 10
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH .....ocoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiivveee 11
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ......cciiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiicivi 11
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ... 11
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ... 11
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ... 11
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH ... 11
HAIR BRUSH SQUARE MS .. 12
OVAL POCKET BRUSH SMALL SIZE .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiineniiiiieeee 12
OVAL BRUSH MEDIUM SIZE ... 12
SQUARE BRUSH MEDIUM SIZE ... 12
BLACK CRAZY BRUSH SMALL SIZE ......oooiiiiiiiiiie e 12
BLACK CRAZY W RUBBER BS .....ooiiiiiiiiiiiii e 12
OVAL FLEXIBLE BRUSH + MIRROR .......ooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiin 13
OVAL BRUSH-PLASTIC HANDLE- PINS PLASTIC .....ccciiiiiiiiiiiiiinienn, 13
HAIR BRUSH W SHAPE ... 13
HAIR BRUSH CRAZY BRUSH ... 13
HAIR BRUSH SQUARE BS ..., 13
BLACK CRAZY W BRUSH SS ... 13
CRAZY W BRUSH BS ... 14
CRAZY BRUSH BIG SIZE ....oiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii s 14
BLACK SQUARE BIG SIZE BRUSH ......coiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiinn s 14
BLACK OVAL BIG SIZE BRUSH .....iiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 14

BLACK SQUARE SMALL SIZE BRUSH ......ccocciiiiiiiii, 14



PrettyLady Page: 3

HAIR BRUSH



PrettyLady

o

FHB 148 CRAZY
BRUSH

Read More
SKU: N/A

PLASTIC BLUE
HAIRDRESSING CLIPS

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB292
Price: 3,50 %

nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

BLACK SMALL SIZE
SQUARE HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB294
Price: 3,00 $

MIXED COLOR SQURE
BS BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More

SKU: FHB291
Price: 4,25 $

THIN BEIGE W SHAPE
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB293
Price: 2,00 $

0 pnanpit "
K )

ot

VENT PINK OVAL
CURVED BRUSH

This is a short description


https://prettyladylb.com/product/fhb-148-crazy-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FHB+148+CRAZY+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/fhb-148-crazy-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FHB+148+CRAZY+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-small-size-square-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+SMALL+SIZE+SQUARE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-small-size-square-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+SMALL+SIZE+SQUARE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/thin-beige-w-shape-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=THIN+BEIGE+W+SHAPE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/thin-beige-w-shape-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=THIN+BEIGE+W+SHAPE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/plastic-blue-hairdressing-clips/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PLASTIC+BLUE+HAIRDRESSING+CLIPS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/plastic-blue-hairdressing-clips/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PLASTIC+BLUE+HAIRDRESSING+CLIPS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/mixed-color-squre-bs-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=MIXED+COLOR+SQURE+BS+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/mixed-color-squre-bs-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=MIXED+COLOR+SQURE+BS+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-pink-oval-curved-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+PINK+OVAL+CURVED+BRUSH

PrettyLady

VENT BLACK CURVED
+HAIR SQUARE
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB287
Price: 4,25 $

LIGHT PURPLE BS
SQUARE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB282
Price: 4,25 $

LIGHT BLUE CRAZY
SMALL SIZE HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB280
Price: 3,50 $

LIGHT GREEN OVAL
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB283
Price: 3,85 $

Read More
SKU: FHB290
Price: 4,25 $

i

fiinan

il

i

NANO TECHNOLOGY
BLUE ROUND HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB281
Price: 7,00 $

H

LIGHT GREEN W
SHAPE SS BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB284
Price: 3,50 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-pink-oval-curved-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+PINK+OVAL+CURVED+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-black-curved-hair-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+BLACK+CURVED+%2BHAIR+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-black-curved-hair-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+BLACK+CURVED+%2BHAIR+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-crazy-small-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-crazy-small-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/nano-technology-blue-round-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=NANO+TECHNOLOGY+BLUE+ROUND+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/nano-technology-blue-round-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=NANO+TECHNOLOGY+BLUE+ROUND+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-purple-bs-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+PURPLE+BS+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-purple-bs-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+PURPLE+BS+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-green-oval-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+GREEN+OVAL+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-green-oval-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+GREEN+OVAL+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-green-w-shape-ss-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+GREEN+W+SHAPE+SS+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-green-w-shape-ss-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+GREEN+W+SHAPE+SS+BRUSH

PrettyLady

Ceeneiio
KARARRNS
A

P A I .

LIGHT GREEN CRAZY
SS BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB285
Price: 3,50 $

EeC

IIITIEY;
SRR ETrITITATIAS

AN,
e
=27

VENT CURVED PINK
SQAURE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB289
Price: 4,25 $

VENT PURPLE
SQUARE+HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB286
Price: 5,65 $

LIGHT BLUE SMALL
SIZE W SHAPE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB279
Price: 3,50 $

VENT BABY PINK
CURVED +HAIR
SQUARE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB288
Price: 5,65 $

PURPLE OVAL
MEDIUM SIZE HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB275
Price: 3,75 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-green-crazy-ss-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+GREEN+CRAZY+SS+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-green-crazy-ss-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+GREEN+CRAZY+SS+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-purple-squarehair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+PURPLE+SQUARE%2BHAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-purple-squarehair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+PURPLE+SQUARE%2BHAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-baby-pink-curved-hair-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+BABY+PINK+CURVED+%2BHAIR+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-baby-pink-curved-hair-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+BABY+PINK+CURVED+%2BHAIR+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-curved-pink-sqaure-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+CURVED+PINK+SQAURE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/vent-curved-pink-sqaure-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=VENT+CURVED+PINK+SQAURE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-small-size-w-shape-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+SMALL+SIZE+W+SHAPE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-small-size-w-shape-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+SMALL+SIZE+W+SHAPE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-oval-medium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+OVAL+MEDIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-oval-medium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+OVAL+MEDIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH

PrettyLady

AL LLLLLLLLL <

GREEN OVAL MEDIUM
SIZE HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB276
Price: 3,75 $

PINK OVAL MEDIUM
SIZE HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB274
Price: 3,75 $

LIGHT BLUE BIG SIZE
SQUARE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB277
Price: 4,25 $

LIGHT BLUE MEDIUM
SIZE OVAL BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB278
Price: 3,85 $

MULTICHROME Y
SHAPE BIG SIZE HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB273
Price: 4,75 $

Y HANDLE BIG SIZE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB272
Price: 4,25 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/green-oval-medium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=GREEN+OVAL+MEDIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/green-oval-medium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=GREEN+OVAL+MEDIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-big-size-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+BIG+SIZE+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-big-size-square-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+BIG+SIZE+SQUARE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-medium-size-oval-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+MEDIUM+SIZE+OVAL+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/light-blue-medium-size-oval-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=LIGHT+BLUE+MEDIUM+SIZE+OVAL+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-oval-medium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+OVAL+MEDIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-oval-medium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+OVAL+MEDIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/multichrome-y-shape-big-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=MULTICHROME+Y+SHAPE+BIG+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/multichrome-y-shape-big-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=MULTICHROME+Y+SHAPE+BIG+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/y-handle-big-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=Y+HANDLE+BIG+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/y-handle-big-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=Y+HANDLE+BIG+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH

PrettyLady

GREEN LEAF SHAPE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB262
Price: 2,50 $

PINK CRAZY SMALL
SIZE THIN HANDLE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB269
Price: 2,00 $

NANO TECHNOLOGY
PINK ROUND HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB271
Price: 7,00 $

-

GREEN CRAZY SMALL
SIZE THIN HANDLE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB268
Price: 2,00 $

PINK SMALL SIZE
SQUARE HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB270
Price: 3,00 $

PURPLE CRAZY
SMALL SIZE THIN
HANDLE HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB267
Price: 2,00 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/green-leaf-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=GREEN+LEAF+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/green-leaf-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=GREEN+LEAF+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/nano-technology-pink-round-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=NANO+TECHNOLOGY+PINK+ROUND+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/nano-technology-pink-round-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=NANO+TECHNOLOGY+PINK+ROUND+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-small-size-square-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+SMALL+SIZE+SQUARE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-small-size-square-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+SMALL+SIZE+SQUARE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/green-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=GREEN+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/green-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=GREEN+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH

PrettyLady

BEIGE CRAZY SMALL
SIZE THIN HANDLE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB266
Price: 2,00 $

PURPLE LEAF SHAPE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB263
Price: 2,50 $

DOUBLE SIDED HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB265
Price: 2,00 $

PURPLE FISH SHAPE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB261
Price: 2,50 $

BLUE LEAF SHAPE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB264
Price: 2,50 $

PINK FISH SHAPE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB260
Price: 2,50 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/beige-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BEIGE+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/beige-crazy-small-size-thin-handle-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BEIGE+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZE+THIN+HANDLE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/double-sided-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=DOUBLE+SIDED+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/double-sided-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=DOUBLE+SIDED+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/blue-leaf-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLUE+LEAF+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/blue-leaf-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLUE+LEAF+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-leaf-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+LEAF+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-leaf-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+LEAF+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-fish-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+FISH+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/purple-fish-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PURPLE+FISH+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-fish-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+FISH+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/pink-fish-shape-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=PINK+FISH+SHAPE+HAIR+BRUSH

PrettylLady

BLACK AND PINK
SQUARE

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB255
Price: 3,00 $

FULL RED MEDIUM
SIZE SQUARED HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB222
Price: 2,80 $

FULL RED CRAZY
SMALL SIZED HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB224
Price: 2,45 %

FULL RED OVAL
MEIUM SIZE HAIR
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB221
Price: 2,80 $

FUL RED SMALL SIZE
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB223
Price: 2,45 $

FULL RED SQUARED
BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB220
Price: 3,15 %


https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-and-pink-square/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+AND+PINK+SQUARE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-and-pink-square/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+AND+PINK+SQUARE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-crazy-small-sized-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZED+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-crazy-small-sized-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+CRAZY+SMALL+SIZED+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/ful-red-small-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FUL+RED+SMALL+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/ful-red-small-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FUL+RED+SMALL+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-medium-size-squared-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+MEDIUM+SIZE+SQUARED+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-medium-size-squared-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+MEDIUM+SIZE+SQUARED+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-oval-meium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+OVAL+MEIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-oval-meium-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+OVAL+MEIUM+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-squared-big-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+SQUARED+BIG+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/full-red-squared-big-size-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=FULL+RED+SQUARED+BIG+SIZE+HAIR+BRUSH

PrettyLady

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB183
Price: 7,00 $

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB176
Price: 14,00 $

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB182
Price: 8,00 $

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB177
Price: 14,00 $

HAIR BRUSH OVAL MS

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB175
Price: 2,50 $

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB178
Price: 11,50 %


https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-8/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-7/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-7/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-oval-ms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+OVAL+MS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-oval-ms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+OVAL+MS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH

PrettyLady

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB180
Price: 9,00 $

HAIR BRUSH SQUARE
MS

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB174
Price: 2,50 $

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB181
Price: 8,50 $

OVAL POCKET BRUSH
SMALL SIZE

This is a short description

Read More

SKU: FHB145
Price: 1,50 $

ROUND WOODEN
HAIR BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB179
Price: 10,00 $

OVAL BRUSH MEDIUM
SIZE

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB112
Price: 2,50 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-6/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-6/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/round-wooden-hair-brush-4/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=ROUND+WOODEN+HAIR+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-square-ms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+SQUARE+MS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-square-ms/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+SQUARE+MS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-pocket-brush-small-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+POCKET+BRUSH+SMALL+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-pocket-brush-small-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+POCKET+BRUSH+SMALL+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-brush-medium-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+BRUSH+MEDIUM+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-brush-medium-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+BRUSH+MEDIUM+SIZE

PrettyLady

SQUARE BRUSH
MEDIUM SIZE

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB113
Price: 2,50 $

OVAL FLEXIBLE
BRUSH + MIRROR

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB146
Price: 1,50 $

BLACK CRAZY BRUSH
SMALL SIZE

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB116
Price: 2,50 $

OVAL BRUSH-PLASTIC
HANDLE- PINS
PLASTIC

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB164
Price: 1,75 $

BLACK CRAZY W
RUBBER BS

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB123
Price: 3,00 $

HAIR BRUSH W
SHAPE

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB171
Price: 2,00 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/square-brush-medium-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=SQUARE+BRUSH+MEDIUM+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/square-brush-medium-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=SQUARE+BRUSH+MEDIUM+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-crazy-brush-small-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+CRAZY+BRUSH+SMALL+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-crazy-brush-small-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+CRAZY+BRUSH+SMALL+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-crazy-w-rubber-bs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+CRAZY+W+RUBBER+BS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-crazy-w-rubber-bs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+CRAZY+W+RUBBER+BS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-flexible-brush-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+FLEXIBLE+BRUSH+%2B+MIRROR
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-flexible-brush-mirror/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+FLEXIBLE+BRUSH+%2B+MIRROR
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-brush-plastic-handle-pins-plastic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+BRUSH-PLASTIC+HANDLE-+PINS+PLASTIC
https://prettyladylb.com/product/oval-brush-plastic-handle-pins-plastic/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=OVAL+BRUSH-PLASTIC+HANDLE-+PINS+PLASTIC
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-w-shape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+W+SHAPE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-w-shape/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+W+SHAPE

PrettylLady

HAIR BRUSH CRAZY HAIR BRUSH SQUARE BLACK CRAZY W
BRUSH BS BRUSH SS

This is a short description This is a short description This is a short description
Read More Read More Read More

SKU: FHB172 SKU: FHB173 SKU: FHB106

Price: 2,00 $ Price: 3,00 $ Price: 2,50 $

Frarass

s

i 47oH oy

CRAZY W BRUSH BS CRAZY BRUSH BIG BLACK SQUARE BIG
SIZE SIZE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More This is a short description This is a short description

SK-U: FHB111 Read More Read More

Price: 2,00 $ SKU: FHB110 SKU: FHB109

Price: 2,00 $ Price: 3,25 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-crazy-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+CRAZY+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-crazy-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+CRAZY+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-square-bs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+SQUARE+BS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/hair-brush-square-bs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=HAIR+BRUSH+SQUARE+BS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-crazy-w-brush-ss/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+CRAZY+W+BRUSH+SS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-crazy-w-brush-ss/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+CRAZY+W+BRUSH+SS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/crazy-w-brush-bs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=CRAZY+W+BRUSH+BS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/crazy-w-brush-bs/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=CRAZY+W+BRUSH+BS
https://prettyladylb.com/product/crazy-brush-big-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=CRAZY+BRUSH+BIG+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/crazy-brush-big-size/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=CRAZY+BRUSH+BIG+SIZE
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-square-big-size-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+SQUARE+BIG+SIZE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-square-big-size-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+SQUARE+BIG+SIZE+BRUSH

PrettylLady

BLACK OVAL BIG SIZE
BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB108
Price: 3,25 $

BLACK SQUARE
SMALL SIZE BRUSH

This is a short description

Read More
SKU: FHB107
Price: 3,00 $


https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-oval-big-size-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+OVAL+BIG+SIZE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-oval-big-size-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+OVAL+BIG+SIZE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-square-small-size-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+SQUARE+SMALL+SIZE+BRUSH
https://prettyladylb.com/product/black-square-small-size-brush/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=HAIR-BRUSH&utm_term=BLACK+SQUARE+SMALL+SIZE+BRUSH

PrettyLady

INDEX

BEIGE CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH 7
BLACK AND PINK SQUARE 8

BLACK CRAZY BRUSH SMALL SIZE 11

BLACK CRAZY W BRUSH SS 12

BLACK CRAZY W RUBBER BS 11

BLACK OVAL BIG SIZE BRUSH 13

BLACK SMALL SIZE SQUARE HAIR BRUSH 2

BLACK SQUARE BIG SIZE BRUSH 12

BLACK SQUARE SMALL SIZE BRUSH 13

BLUE LEAF SHAPE HAIR BRUSH 7

C

CRAZY BRUSH BIG SIZE 12
CRAZY W BRUSH BS 12

D
DOUBLE SIDED HAIR BRUSH 7

F

FHB 148 CRAZY BRUSH 2

FUL RED SMALL SIZE HAIR BRUSH 8

FULL RED CRAZY SMALL SIZED HAIR BRUSH 8
FULL RED MEDIUM SIZE SQUARED HAIR BRUSH 8
FULL RED OVAL MEIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH 8

FULL RED SQUARED BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH 8

G

GREEN CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH 6
GREEN LEAF SHAPE HAIR BRUSH 6
GREEN OVAL MEDIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH 5

H

HAIR BRUSH CRAZY BRUSH 12
HAIR BRUSH OVAL MS 9

HAIR BRUSH SQUARE BS 12
HAIR BRUSH SQUARE MS 10
HAIR BRUSH W SHAPE 11

L

LIGHT BLUE BIG SIZE SQUARE BRUSH 5

LIGHT BLUE CRAZY SMALL SIZE HAIR BRUSH 3
LIGHT BLUE MEDIUM SIZE OVAL BRUSH 5
LIGHT BLUE SMALL SIZE W SHAPE BRUSH 4
LIGHT GREEN CRAZY SS BRUSH 4

LIGHT GREEN OVAL BRUSH 3

LIGHT GREEN W SHAPE SS BRUSH 3

LIGHT PURPLE BS SQUARE BRUSH 3

M

MIXED COLOR SQURE BS BRUSH 2
MULTICHROME Y SHAPE BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH 5



PrettyLady

NANO TECHNOLOGY BLUE ROUND HAIR BRUSH 3
NANO TECHNOLOGY PINK ROUND HAIR BRUSH 6

o

OVAL BRUSH MEDIUM SIZE 10

OVAL BRUSH-PLASTIC HANDLE- PINS PLASTIC 11
OVAL FLEXIBLE BRUSH + MIRROR 11

OVAL POCKET BRUSH SMALL SIZE 10

P
PINK CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH 6
PINK FISH SHAPE HAIR BRUSH 7

PINK OVAL MEDIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH 5

PINK SMALL SIZE SQUARE HAIR BRUSH 6

PLASTIC BLUE HAIRDRESSING CLIPS 2

PURPLE CRAZY SMALL SIZE THIN HANDLE HAIR BRUSH 6
PURPLE FISH SHAPE HAIR BRUSH 7

PURPLE LEAF SHAPE HAIR BRUSH 7

PURPLE OVAL MEDIUM SIZE HAIR BRUSH 4

R
ROUND WOODEN HAIR BRUSH 9, 10

S
SQUARE BRUSH MEDIUM SIZE 11

T
THIN BEIGE W SHAPE BRUSH 2

\"

VENT BABY PINK CURVED +HAIR SQUARE BRUSH 4
VENT BLACK CURVED +HAIR SQUARE BRUSH 3
VENT CURVED PINK SQAURE BRUSH 4

VENT PINK OVAL CURVED BRUSH 2

VENT PURPLE SQUARE+HAIR BRUSH 4

Y
Y HANDLE BIG SIZE HAIR BRUSH 5



